
Welcome to Y1 Meeting for Parents:  
Monday 11th September 2023  
 

Whole School Theme Days   
Day  Date  
#HelloYellow – YoungMinds   

 As self-analysts  

 As philosophers  

Term 1  
Tuesday 10th October  

French Afternoon 

 As Linguists 
 

Term 3 
Wednesday 17th January   
 

NSPCC Maths Day 

 As Mathematicians 

Term 3 
Friday 2nd February 

Safer Internet Day  

 As self-analysts  

 As computer experts  

Term 3  
Tuesday 6th February  

World Book Day  

 As readers  

 As writers  

Term 4  
Thursday 7th March  

STEM Day  

 As scientists  

 As computer experts  

Term 4 
Thursday 14th March   
   

Arts Day 

 As artists 

 As musicians 

Term 5 
June – date TBC 

Environment Day  

 As geographers 

Term 5 

Monday 22nd April 

Sports Day  

 As athletes  

Term 5  
Friday 24th May 

Patronal Festival 

 As theologians  

Term 6 
Wednesday 26th June 

 

Class Hook Days/ Lessons 
 
 
Term  Hook Name  Description  Date  Cost  
1  Australian 

Adventure 
Children to dress up in appropriate summer clothing, 
such as shorts, t-shirts and trainers (no sandals to be 
worn). Throughout the day the children will 
experience what it’s like to travel on a plane and see 
the sights of Australia!  
There will be opportunities for the children to create 
art based on the animals of Australia. During the 
afternoon the children will enjoy a variety of beach 
games such as volleyball.  

Monday 11th 
September 
2023  

  50p donation  

2  Great and ghastly 
events  

Opportunity to invite Hicks Gate Fire Brigade to talk to 
the children about fire safety.  
Art related to GFOL as well as demonstration on how 
the fire travelled to each house.  

 Date TBC 
Oct/Nov: Hicks 
Gate Fire 
Brigade 
emailed 

 TBC 

3  Extreme weather  Activities planned throughout the day to explore 
weather and the impact it can have on not only our 
environment but also the wildlife. 
Create bird feeders, tornadoes in a bottle, wind 
chimes.     

 Date TBC  
 Jan/ Feb  

 Free  



4  Where and who am 
I?   

 Children to take a walk down to the Somerdale site in 
Keynsham. Explore the area and learn about the 
history of the original site.   
 
Keynsham Library Visit- to show a variety of photos 
and books of Keynsham. 

 Date TBC  
Feb/March  

 Free 

5  On our doorstep   Children to take part in orienteering activities on the 
school grounds, plot physical and human features as 
well as create art sculptures using natural resources 
found on site.  

 Date TBC  
April/ May 

 Free  

6  Ingenious 
inventions   

 Children to take a trip to Bristol Aerospace.   
 

  TBC – June  TBC (Approx 
£14) 

 

 

Year 1 Class Assembly:  

Wednesday 7th February 
 

 
Assemblies and Performances  Date  

Celebrating Differences Talent Show  Tuesday 28th November 9.15am 

KS1 Christmas Performance  Wednesday 13th December 2:00 – 3:00pm 

Term 2 Open Afternoon Friday 17th November 2:45pm 

Term 4 Open Afternoon  Wednesday 20th March 2:45pm 

Term 6 Open Afternoon  Tuesday 11th June 2:45pm 

 


